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Technical Information of AOZ3046PI

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Mounting Type

Output Type

Supplier Device Package

Current - Output

Number of Outputs

Topology

Voltage - Output (Max)

Voltage - Input (Min)

AOZ3046PI

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Tape & Reel (TR)

EZBuck™
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rface Mount

Adjustable

8-SO Exposed Pad

4A

Bu

15

ck

3V

7.5V

AOZ3046PI Details PDF

AOZ3046PI
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 8SOIC

87736 pcs in stock
AOZ3046PI.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available 87736
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Voltage - Input (Max) 18V

Package / Case

Function Step-Down
Frequency - Switching 500kHz

Output Configuration Positive

Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed) 0.8V

Synchronous Rectifier Yes

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

GET A QUOTE

IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 8SOIC

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Exposed Pad

AOZ3046PI 87736pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AOZ3046PI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AOZ3046PI Alpha and Omega
Semiconductor, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AOZ3046PI : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

AOZ3024PI

AOZ3045PI

AOZ3102DI

AOZ3112DI

AOZ3017PI

AOZ3019D1

AOZ3039P

AOZ3048PI

AOZ3111DlI

AOZ3103DlI

AOZ3028PI

AOZ3018PI_

AOZ3021PI

AOZ3047PI

AOZ3101DlI

AOZ3054DlI

AOZ3029DlI

AOZ3053PI

AOZ3049PI

AOZ3018PI

Description

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 8SOIC

IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 3A

AOZ3102DI AOS

IC REG BUCK SYNC 3A SOFT-START

IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 8SO

AOZ3019D1 AO

AOZ3039P AOS

IC REG BUCK ADJ 5A SYNC 8SOIC

IC REG BUCK SYNC 2A SOFT-START C

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 8DFN

IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC

IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC

IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC

AOZ3047P1 AO

IC REG BUCK SYNC 2A SOFT-START

IC REG BUCK SYNC 6A SOFT-START

IC REGULATOR BUCK DFN

IC REG BUCK 8SOIC

IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC

IC REG BUCK ADJ 5A SYNC 8SO

Manufacturer

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

ACS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AO

ACS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AO

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Qty

465 pcs

73342 pcs

3080 pcs

424 pcs

48918 pcs

77 pcs

4881 pcs

9038 pcs

500 pcs

192616 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

10250 pcs

5656 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

8708 pcs

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

AOZ2254TQI-20
AOZ2261Ql-15
AOZ3010PI
AOZ3015Al-1
AOZ3015PI1
AOZ3047PI
AOZ3103DI
AOZ5007QI-01
AOZ5036Ql-01

AOZ5066Ql

AOZ2260Ql

AOZ2262Ql-18

AOZ3011PI

AOZ3015P1

AOZ3017PI

AOZ3048PI

AOZ5005QlI-01

AOZ5008Ql

AOZ5038Ql

AOZ5066Ql-01

AOZ2260Ql-10 AOZ2260Ql-18

AOZ2263QIF AOZ2264Ql
AOZ3013Dl AOZ3013PI
AOZ3015PI AOZ3015PI-1
AOZ3018PI AOZ3039P
AOZ3054DI AOZ3101DI
AOZ5006Ql AOZ5006QI-01
AOZ5019Ql AOZ5029Ql
AOZ5039Ql AOZ5047QIS-01
AOZ5130Ql AOZ5130QIS-05

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

AOZ2261QI-10

AOZ3003PI

AOZ3015Al

AOZ3015PI-I

AOZ3045PI

AOZ3102DI

AOZ5007Ql

AOZ5029Ql-5

AOZ5049Ql

AOZ6115ClI
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