

AOZ3046PI

Part Number	AOZ3046PI	
Manufacturer	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	
Description	IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 8SOIC	Ser.
Quantity Available	87736 pcs in stock	and the second s
Datasheets	AOZ3046PI.pdf	
AOZ3046PI Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of AOZ3046PI

Manufacturer Part Number	AOZ3046PI	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	Description	IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 8SOIC
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	87736
Series	EZBuck™	Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Voltage - Input (Max)	18V
Output Type	Adjustable	Package / Case	8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package	8-SO Exposed Pad	Function	Step-Down
Current - Output	4A	Frequency - Switching	500kHz
Number of Outputs	1	Output Configuration	Positive
Topology	Buck	Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed)	0.8V
Voltage - Output (Max)	15.3V	Synchronous Rectifier	Yes
Voltage - Input (Min)	7.5V	Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)

AOZ3046PI 87736pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AOZ3046PI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AOZ3046PI Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AOZ3046PI : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for A	OZ3046PI			
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
and the second	AOZ3024PI	IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	465 pcs
P desina simila	AOZ3045PI	IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 3A	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	73342 pcs
A Photo Not Available	AOZ3102DI	AOZ3102DI AOS	AOS	3080 pcs
	AOZ3112DI	IC REG BUCK SYNC 3A SOFT-START	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	424 pcs
the south	AOZ3017PI	IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 8SO	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	48918 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ3019D1	AOZ3019D1 AO	AO	77 pcs
Photo Not Available	AOZ3039P	AOZ3039P AOS	AOS	4881 pcs
the second	AOZ3048PI	IC REG BUCK ADJ 5A SYNC 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	9038 pcs
~~ 666793.4.6999988	AOZ3111DI	IC REG BUCK SYNC 2A SOFT-START C	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
	AOZ3103DI	IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 8DFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	192616 pcs
-72 100000.000000	AOZ3028PI	IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
P decise a contras	AOZ3018PI_2	IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
terina conna	AOZ3021PI	IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ3047PI	AOZ3047PI AO	AO	3000 pcs
	AOZ3101DI	IC REG BUCK SYNC 2A SOFT-START	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	10250 pcs
	AOZ3054DI	IC REG BUCK SYNC 6A SOFT-START	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	5656 pcs
	AOZ3029DI	IC REGULATOR BUCK DFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
	AOZ3053PI	IC REG BUCK 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
~~ 2 #2014.4.000000	AOZ3049PI	IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
the said	AOZ3018PI	IC REG BUCK ADJ 5A SYNC 8SO	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	8708 pcs

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

AOZ2254TQI-20	AOZ2260QI	AOZ2260QI-10	AOZ2260QI-18	AOZ2261QI-10
AOZ2261QI-15	AOZ2262QI-18	AOZ2263QIF	AOZ2264QI	AOZ3003PI
AOZ3010PI	AOZ3011PI	AOZ3013DI	AOZ3013PI	AOZ3015AI
AOZ3015AI-1	AOZ3015P1	AOZ3015PI	AOZ3015PI-1	AOZ3015PI-I
AOZ3015PI1	AOZ3017PI	AOZ3018PI	AOZ3039P	AOZ3045PI
AOZ3047PI	AOZ3048PI	AOZ3054DI	AOZ3101DI	AOZ3102DI
AOZ3103DI	AOZ5005QI-01	AOZ5006QI	AOZ5006QI-01	AOZ5007QI
AOZ5007QI-01	AOZ5008QI	AOZ5019QI	AOZ5029QI	AOZ5029QI-5
AOZ5036QI-01	AOZ5038QI	AOZ5039QI	AOZ5047QIS-01	AOZ5049QI
AOZ5066QI	AOZ5066QI-01	AOZ5130QI	AOZ5130QIS-05	AOZ6115CI

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.